General Description
The MAX40025 and MAX40026 are single-supply, high-
speed comparators with a typical propagation delay of
280ps. The overdrive dispersion is extremely low (typical
25ps), making these comparators ideal for time-of-flight
distance measurement applications.
The input common mode range of 1.5V to VDD + 0.1V
is compatible with the output swings of several widely

Dispersion with LVDS Outputs
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  15
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE PIN-PACKAGE TOP MARK HYSTERESIS
MAX40025AAWT+ -40°C to +125°C 6-WLP +AAC 2.5mv
MAX40025CAWT+ -40°C to +125°C 6-WLP +AAB No Hysterisis
MAX40026ATA/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN +BSS 1.5mV
MAX40026ATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-TDFN +BTF 1.5mV
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
MAX40025A/MAX40025C/
MAX40026
280ps High-Speed Comparator, Ultra-Low
Dispersion with LVDS Outputs
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  16
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE
DESCRIPTION
PAGES
CHANGED
0 11/18 Initial release —
1 12/18 Updated part numbers in title and equation in Detailed Description 1–17
2 1/19 Updated Pin Configuration Diagram and Pin Description 7
3 2/19 Updated data sheet for release of MAX40026 1–18
4 3/19 Updated data sheet for release of MAX40025A 1–18
5 9/19 Updated Ordering Information table 18
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max